Video | AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Camera System
AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Camera System
u High-speed PTZ dome
u Fully interchangeable CPUs, cameras, housings,
communications, and mounts
u Choice of 540 TVL 36x day/night night camera with
128x wide dynamic range or 26x and 18x day/night

8 Roof Mount Adapter
9 Power Supply for Pipe and Roof Mounts
Ordering information
VG4313PTS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Analog
PAL, 26x, indoor, tinted dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-313-PTS
8 | AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Camera System
VG4313PCS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Ana-
log
PAL, 26x, indoor, clear dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-313-PCS
VG4313ETS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Analog
PAL, 26x, outdoor, tinted dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-313-ETS
VG4313ECS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Ana-
log
PAL, 26x, outdoor, clear dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-313-ECS
VG4313CTS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Analog
PAL, 26x, in ceiling, tinted dome
Order number VG4-313-CTS
VG4313CCS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Ana-
log
PAL, 26x, in ceiling, clear dome
Order number VG4-313-CCS
VG4312PTS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Analog
PAL, 18x, indoor, tinted dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-312-PTS
VG4312PCS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Ana-
log
PAL, 18x, indoor, clear dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-312-PCS
VG4312ETS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Analog
PAL, 18x, outdoor, tinted dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-312-ETS
VG4312ECS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Ana-
log
PAL, 18x, outdoor, clear dome, without wall arm
Order number VG4-312-ECS
VG4312CTS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Analog
PAL, 18x, in ceiling, tinted dome
Order number VG4-312-CTS
VG4312CCS AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night Ana-
log
PAL, 18x, in ceiling, clear dome
Order number VG4-312-CCS
VG4313PTS0W AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night An-
alog
PAL, 26x, indoor, tinted dome, 24V, wall mounting
Order number VG4-313-PTS0W
VG4313PCS0W AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night An-
alog
PAL, 26x, indoor, clear dome, 24V, wall mounting
Order number VG4-313-PCS0W
VG4313ETS0W AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night An-
alog
PAL, 26x, outdoor, tinted dome, 24V, wall mounting
Order number VG4-313-ETS0W
VG4313ECS0W AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night An-
alog
PAL, 26x, outdoor, clear dome, 24V, wall mounting
Order number VG4-313-ECS0W
VG4312PTS0W AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night An-
alog
PAL, 18x, indoor, tinted dome, 24V, wall mounting
Order number VG4-312-PTS0W
VG4312PCS0W AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night An-
alog
PAL, 18x, indoor, clear dome, 24V, wall mounting
Order number VG4-312-PCS0W
VG4312ETS0W AutoDome 300 Series PTZ Day/Night An-
alog
PAL, 18x, outdoor, tinted dome, 24V, wall mounting